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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) December Downsizing Online Auction - Dunvegan

Rd

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301

Title

Decorative Bowl With Balls
Asian Inspired Vase

Vase

Chelsea House Urn

Metal Vase

urn

Statue

Statue

Plate On Pedestal

Decorative Container
Decorative Container With Cover
Decorative Bowls Or Planters
Teacups And Saucers

Custom Made Sideboard
Mirror

Cameo Wall Decorations

Auction Closes. Sat, Dec 12 8:00pm ET

Itemsare asis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

